Missouri Veteran Service Officers

Locations Name Email Phone
Dept of MO VFW Troy Williams troy.williams4@va.gov 573-616-1751
3401 Knipp Dr Michael Schroeder michael.schroederS@va.gov 573-636-9998
Jefferson City, MO 65109 Jose Lopez jose.lopez62@va.gov 573-616-4893
St Louis Regional Office Dennis Flynn dennis.flynn@va.gov 314-253-4470
9700 Page Ave., Room 1-027 Kevin Scott kevin.scott@va.gov 314-253-4470
St. Louis, MO 63132 Shawna Carnduff shawna.rector2 @va.gov 314-253-4470
Ryan Hester TBD 314-253-4470
Jefferson Barracks, VA Jacqueline Ingoldsby jacqueline.ingoldsby@va.gov 314-416-6985

1 Jefferson Barracks Dr, Rm 113C
St. Louis, MO 63125

John Cochran, VA Fush Moss fush.moss@va.gov 314-289-6382
915 N Grand, Rm A-339
St. Louis, MO 63106

Harry S. Truman VA Shawn Antoniou shawn.antoniou@va.gov 573-814-6000 ext 55800
800 Hospital Drive, Room A172 Jeremy Hellbusch jeremy.hellbusch@va.gov 573-814-6007
Columbia, MO 65201

Springfield VA CBOC Amy Rose amy.rose2@va.gov 417-891-4898
1850 W Republic Road, Rm 1B106
Springfield, MO 65807

John J. Pershing, VA Jim Juergens james.juergens@va.gov 573-778-4614
1500 N Westwood Blvd
Main Hospital, Room 1107
Poplar Bluff, MO 63901

Veterans Community Project Kathy Gonzalez kathy.gonzalezl@va.gov 816-599-6503 ext 1901
8825 Troost Ave
Kansas City, MO 64131
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